
Campeonato Distrital de Infantis
1ª Fase

Série "A"

CASA FORA TOTAIS P

Class. Código Clubes J V E D J V E D J V E D Golos

1 430 DESPERTAR SC "A" 4 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 7 7 0 0 63 1 21

2 250 CD BEJA "A" 3 2 0 1 4 4 0 0 7 6 0 1 54 5 18

3 1059 SC CUBA 3 2 0 1 4 3 0 1 7 5 0 2 60 22 15

4 1068 SC FERREIRENSE 4 3 0 1 3 1 0 2 7 4 0 3 30 15 12

5 297 CRD CABEÇA GORDA 4 2 0 2 3 1 0 2 7 3 0 4 25 28 9

6 994 SC ODEMIRENSE "B" 4 1 0 3 3 1 0 2 7 2 0 5 23 44 6

7 345 CF GUADIANA 3 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 1 0 6 23 32 3

8 2143 GDC ALVITO 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 7 2 133 0

Série "B"

CASA FORA TOTAIS P

Class. Código Clubes J V E D J V E D J V E D Golos

1 430 DESPERTAR SC "B" 4 4 0 0 4 2 1 1 8 6 1 1 34 5 19

2 250 CD BEJA "B" 4 3 0 1 4 3 0 1 8 6 0 2 43 15 18

3 891 PIENSE SC 4 2 1 1 4 3 1 0 8 5 2 1 33 13 17

3 2265 BARRANCOS FC 4 3 1 0 4 2 1 1 8 5 2 1 36 16 17

5 872 MOURA AC 4 2 1 1 4 3 0 1 8 5 1 2 35 20 16

6 2266 GD AMARELEJENSE 4 1 0 3 4 2 0 2 8 3 0 5 16 32 9

7 541 FC SERPA 4 1 0 3 4 1 0 3 8 2 0 6 22 34 6

8 217 CA ALDENOVENSE 4 1 0 3 4 0 0 4 8 1 0 7 17 44 3

9 2268 GD POVOENSE 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 8 2 59 0
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Campeonato Distrital de Infantis
1ª Fase

Série "C"

CASA FORA TOTAIS P

Class. Código Clubes J V E D J V E D J V E D Golos

1 994 SC ODEMIRENSE "A" 4 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 7 7 0 0 85 6 21

2 2112 CD ALMODÔVAR 3 3 0 0 4 3 0 1 7 6 0 1 31 14 18

3 1268 CD PRAIA MILFONTES 4 3 0 1 3 1 1 1 7 4 1 2 25 17 13

4 483 FC CASTRENSE 4 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 7 2 2 3 11 13 8

5 1398 OURIQUE DC 3 0 1 2 4 2 0 2 7 2 1 4 13 31 7

6 2113 JC BOAVISTA 3 1 0 2 4 1 0 3 7 2 0 5 13 35 6

7 430 DESPERTAR SC "C" 3 1 0 2 4 1 0 3 7 2 0 5 13 40 6

8 991 SC MINEIRO ALJUSTRELENSE 4 1 0 3 3 0 0 3 7 1 0 6 9 44 3

9 2525 GD RENASCENTE S. TEOTÓNIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Campeonato Distrital de Infantis
2ª Fase

Série "A"

CASA FORA TOTAIS P

Class. Código Clubes J V E D J V E D J V E D Golos

1 430 DESPERTAR SC "A" 8 8 0 0 8 7 1 0 16 15 1 0 143 10 46

2 250 CD BEJA "A" 8 5 2 1 8 7 0 1 16 12 2 2 67 20 38

3 994 SC ODEMIRENSE "A" 8 6 0 2 8 6 1 1 16 12 1 3 76 35 37

4 1059 SC CUBA 8 5 0 3 8 5 0 3 16 10 0 6 47 38 30

5 250 CD BEJA "B" 8 3 0 5 8 4 0 4 16 7 0 9 35 65 21

6 2112 CD ALMODÔVAR 8 2 0 6 8 3 0 5 16 5 0 11 38 78 15

7 430 DESPERTAR SC "B" 8 1 1 6 8 2 1 5 16 3 2 11 27 57 11

8 2265 BARRANCOS FC 8 1 1 6 8 1 1 6 16 2 2 12 19 76 8

9 1268 CD PRAIA MILFONTES 8 1 0 7 8 1 0 7 16 2 0 14 16 89 6

Série "B"

CASA FORA TOTAIS P

Class. Código Clubes J V E D J V E D J V E D Golos

1 891 PIENSE SC 7 7 0 0 7 5 0 2 14 12 0 2 73 25 36

2 1068 SC FERREIRENSE 7 5 1 1 7 5 0 2 14 10 1 3 52 25 31

3 872 MOURA AC 7 5 0 2 7 4 2 1 14 9 2 3 55 32 29

4 483 FC CASTRENSE 7 5 1 1 7 3 2 2 14 8 3 3 32 20 27

5 2113 JC BOAVISTA 7 4 2 1 7 0 0 7 14 4 2 8 38 46 14

6 2266 GD AMARELEJENSE 7 3 0 4 7 0 1 6 14 3 1 10 36 52 10

7 1398 OURIQUE DC 7 3 0 4 7 0 0 7 14 3 0 11 32 76 9

8 994 SC ODEMIRENSE "B" 7 2 1 4 7 0 0 7 14 2 1 11 27 69 7

Série "C"

CASA FORA TOTAIS P

Class. Código Clubes J V E D J V E D J V E D Golos

1 345 CF GUADIANA 6 6 0 0 6 4 1 1 12 10 1 1 82 24 31

2 217 CA ALDENOVENSE 6 4 1 1 6 4 0 2 12 8 1 3 63 33 25

3 541 FC SERPA 6 3 1 2 6 4 0 2 12 7 1 4 86 31 22

4 430 DESPERTAR SC "C" 6 4 0 2 6 2 2 2 12 6 2 4 46 31 20

5 991 SC MINEIRO ALJUSTRELENSE 6 3 0 3 6 3 0 3 12 6 0 6 67 50 18

6 2268 GD POVOENSE 6 1 1 4 6 0 0 6 12 1 1 10 20 76 4

7 2143 GDC ALVITO 6 1 0 5 6 0 0 6 12 1 0 11 21 140 3
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